Order code: ELUM751
Jet Wave
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Jet Wave User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING - FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER
MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!
• Before your initial start-up, please make sure that there is no damage caused during transportation.

Dimensions 224 x 400 x 444mm
Weight 11kg
Order code ELUM751
444mm
2
24
m
m
400mm
www.prolight.co.uk Jet Wave User Manual 4
Product overview & technical specifications
JET WAVE
JET WAVE
01
01
01
01
08 09 10 11 12
13
04 05 06
02
02
02
02
07
03
14
In the box:
1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
1 x wireless remote,
1 x remote receiver &
2 x Omega clamps
01 - Carry handle
02 - LED
03 - Function buttons
04 - LCD display
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 3-Pin DMX input
07 - Power on/off switch
08 - Wireless remote input
09 - 5-Pin DMX output
10 - 5-Pin DMX input
11 - PowerTwist TR1 input
12 - Fuse: 8A 250V resettable breaker
13 - Safety eye
14 - Fluid level
www.prolight.co.uk Jet Wave User Manual 5
Product overview & technical specifications
01 - Carry handle
02 - LED
03 - Function buttons
04 - LCD display
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 3-Pin DMX input
07 - Power on/off switch
08 - Wireless remote input
09 - 5-Pin DMX output
10 - 5-Pin DMX input
11 - PowerTwist TR1 input
12 - Fuse: 8A 250V resettable breaker
13 - Safety eye
14 - Fluid level
15 - Output nozzle
16 - Fluid tank
JET WAVE
16
02
02 02
02
0202